
Student Organization Organization Email Secondary Email Primary Contact 2024-2025 President

Arab Student Association zsalah@email.sc.edu Zaina Salah Zaina Salah

Arabic Language and Arab Culture Organization soALACO@mailbox.sc.edu agbrock@email.sc.edu Ansley Brock Ansley Brock

Saudi Students Association sosaudi@mailbox.sc.edu alshahrs@email.sc.edu Saad Abdullah S Alshahrani Saad Abdullah S Alshahrani

Bangladesh Student Association sobsa@mailbox.sc.edu iahmad@email.sc.edu Iftakhar Ahmad Iftakhar Ahmad

Brazilian Portuguese Club sobrazil@mailbox.sc.edu aod1@email.sc.edu Angelina Donatelli Angelina Donatelli

Caribbean Appreciation Student Alliance soCARIBB@mailbox.sc.edu vd2@email.sc.edu Valerie Diaz Valerie Diaz

French Club sofrench@mailbox.sc.edu tbarlowe@email.sc.edu Tara Barlowe Tara Barlowe

German Club sogerman@mailbox.sc.edu ars50@email.sc.edu Ava Strickland Ava Strickland

Global Leadership Network sogln@mailbox.sc.edu pbhuvela@email.sc.edu Parth Bhuvela Parth Bhuvela

Indian Cultural Organization soice@mailbox.sc.edu umasankj@email.sc.edu Jyoshikka Umasankar Mihika Desai

Indian Student Organization soindian@mailbox.sc.edu debrup@email.sc.edu Debrup Chakraborty Debrup Chakraborty

International Student Association ADREILLY@email.sc.edu Aidan Reilly Aidan Reilly

Iranian Student Association soisausc@mailbox.sc.edu htaghavi@email.sc.edu Hooman Taghavi Hooman Taghavi

Japanese Culture Association SONIHON@Mailbox.sc.edu mtj14@email.sc.edu Matt Johnston Matt Johnston

Korean International Student Association sokisa@mailbox.sc.edu dhwang@email.sc.edu Jason Hwang Jason Hwang

Korean Student Association cp69@email.sc.edu Chris Park Chris Park

Latin American Student Organization SOLATIN@mailbox.sc.edu lrangel@email.sc.edu Leslie Rangel Leslie Rangel

Muslim Student Association somuslim@mailbox.sc.edu ssadiq@email.sc.edu Sahifa Sadiq Sahifa Sadiq

Nepalese Student Association laxman@email.sc.edu Laxman K C Guru Dhungel

Pakistani Student Association sopak@mailbox.sc.edu zahras@email.sc.edu Zahra Soherwardy Zahra Soherwardy

Pan-African Student Association (PANASA) sopanasa@mailbox.sc.edu leonies@email.sc.edu Leonie Stollberg Leonie Stollberg

Russian Club sorussian@mailbox.sc.edu callozzo@email.sc.edu Cecilia Callozzo Cecilia Callozzo

Taiwanese Student Association SOTAIWAN@mailbox.sc.edu hsuh@email.sc.edu hsi en hsu hsi en hsu

Thai Student Association jinnawat@email.sc.edu Jinnawat Jongkhumkrong Jinnawat Jongkhumkrong

Vietnamese Student Association SOVIETNM@mailbox.sc.edu Jamesln@email.sc.edu James Nguyen James Nguyen

Chinese Students & Scholars Association socssa@mail.box.sc.edu yuanfei@email.sc.edu Fei Zhou Fei Zhou


